

SJ0062SAM002 LRB098 19385 GRL 58923 a

AMENDMENT TO SENATE JOINT RESOLUTION 62

1

2	AMENDMENT NO Amend Senate Joint Resolution 62 on pa	age
3	2, by replacing lines 17 through 23 with the following:	

"60,000 citizens appointed by the Director of the Illinois 4 State Police; one police officer from a county with a 5 6 population between 60,000 and 1,000,000 citizens appointed by 7 the Director of the Illinois State Police; one police officer 8 from a county with a population of more than 1,000,000 citizens 9 appointed by the Director of the Illinois State Police; one member of the professional trucking industry appointed by the 10 11 Director of the Illinois State Police; one firefighter from a".